
icasterFarming. SattifA

ncaster
Market

tonday, June24
\t Calves HogsSheep

19 132 804 173
jnday

567 113 729 167
Last Year

1232 107 674 - 135
Monday’s Auction

769 121 841 133
Last Mon. Auction

556 98 742 176
CATTLE; Comapred to

last Wednesday slaughter
steers uneven, choice and
Prime steady to 50 lower,
closing mostly steady,
Standard and Good steady to
50 higher; cows 1.00-2.00
higher; bullocks 25 to mostly
50 lower; bulls fully steady.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
High Choice and Prime 1050-
1225 lb. 39.35-40.60, one lot
1420 lb. 37.85 Choice 950-1325
lb. yield grade 24 38.0040.00,
few mainly yield grade 2
40.0040.60, one lot 40.85;
Choice 1175-1350 lb. yield
grade 34 36.85-38.00, load
Choice 1510-1535 lb. mostly
yield grade -5 33.60-33.85;
Good 34.75-37.85; Standard
33.35-35.00, one lot 975 lb.
32.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS;
Choice 7DO-950 lb. 35.50-36.85,
few Good 33.00-34.25.

COWS: Utility and high
dressing Cutter 31.75-33.50,
few 33.60-34.25; Cutter 29.75-
32.25. ’

BULLOCKS: Choice 900-
1250 lb. 35.5038.00, few 38.50--
39.10; Good 33.5035.00.

BULLS: Yield grade 1
1100-1650 lb. 35.5039.00, few
39.0040.25, seven head 40.75-
44.00; yield grade 2 1000-1400
lb. 33.75-35.50.

VEAL CALVES; Vealers
steady to 2.00 lower, in-
stances 3.00 lower on Choice

f, June 29>. t974

Vintage
Auction
Tuesday, June25

Cattle Calves Sheep
Today 1215 574 15
Last Tuesday

Last Year
750 417 39

1276 070 70
CATTLE: Compared to

last Tuesday Choice and
Prime slaughter steers
mostly 1.00 lower; Standard
and Good fully steady; cows
50 higher, instances 1.00
higher; bullocks steady;
bulls steady to 1.00 higher,
with yield grade 2 fully 1.00
instances 1.50 higher. Supply
included 18per cent cows, 10
per cent bulls with the
balance mainly slaughter
steers.

SLAUGHTER STEERS;
High Choice and Prime 1100-
1300 lb. yield grade 34 38.50-
40.50, couple lots 1340-1355 lb.
mostly yield grade 4 36.60-
37.85; Choice 950-1300 lb.
yield grade 24 38.0040.50,
severalmainly yield grade 2
40.5041.00, few 41.2542.00;
high Good and low Choice
950-1300 37.50-38.50; Good
34.00-37.00, load 1300-1525 lb.
Holsteins 33.50-35.00;
Standard 33.00-34.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice700-930 lb., 35.50-37.85.

COWS: Utility and high
dressing Cutter 31.00-33.00,
few 33.00-33.60; Cutter 30.00-
32.00; Canner andlow Cutter

and Prime.
VEALERS: Prime 75.00-

81.00; Choice 65.00-72.00;
Good 55.00-65.00; Standard
45.00- Utility 85-100 lb.
30.00- few 40.0042.00.

SHEEP: Spring lambs
steady to weak.

SPRING LAMBS: Few
Choice 80-100 lb. 42.0045.00;
Good 65-85 lb. 35.5042.00.

HAY MARKETS
Green Dragon

Friday, June 21
25 loads of hay including

Alfalfa, 2 loads 43.00 and
44.00; Timothy, few loads
36.00- Mixed hay 35.00-
61.00, one load 80.00; Clover,
one load 42.50; Straw, 7 loads
36.50-53.00; Com, 13 loads
83.00- Barley, one load
$2.10 per bushel; Shaving,
one load $7.00 per ton.

Regional
Monday, June 24

(All hay No. 2 and better
prices paid by dealers at the
farm price per ton.)

New crop hay steady, old
crop haysteady on few sales,
straw steady to weak.
Alfalfa, new crop

Alfalfa, old crop
30.00-40.00

50.00-60.00
Mixed hay, new crop

25.00-36.00
Mixed hay, old crop

New Holland
Monday, June24

30.00-35.00
Timothy hay, new crop

Lebanon
Valley

Livestock

NOTICE
New Holland Sales
Stables will conduct
their sale of Fat Steers,
Bulls, Cows & Veal as
usual Thursday, July
4th.

26 loads of Hay and 9 loads
of Straw sold as follows:
(prices per ton).

Alfalfa, 2 loads 42.00 and
45.00; Timothy 36.00-50.00;
Mixed hay 30.0d-53.00; Straw
36.00- Clover, 3 loads
31.00- Cora, 8 loads
82.50-90.50.

Paul Z. Martin

25.00-30.00
Timothy hay, old crop

Wednesday. June 26
18 loads of hay, straw and

ear corn sold as follows:
Alfalfa 49.50; Mixed Hay

26 and 45; Timothy Hay 38
and 49; Straw 39,44, and 46;
Corn 81 and 85.

Straw
Mulch

25.00-
28.00-
12.00-

Little Cars
There’s only one trouble with

all the little cars now on the
market—when you want to cross
the street now, you have to look
left, right and down'

LEBANON
VALLEY

LIVESTOCK
MARKET. INC.

1 mile east of
Fredericksburg
along Route 222

PHONE JONESTOWN
865-2881

Sale every Tuesday at
1 30 P.M. starting with
feeder cattle and pigs

New Holland, Penna.
AbramW. Diffenbach, Manager

Iftciil Livestock Market

DairySale WEDNESDAY at 12:30P.M.

Fat Steers, Bulls, Cows & Veal
THURSDAY at 12:00Noon

Auction
Lancaster New Holland
Auction Auction

Wednesday, Jane 26
Cattle Calves HogsSheep

_ J Today 867 62 462 100
Tuesday, June25,1*74 Last Wednesday

Cattle 272 1124 46 69* 44Compared With last Last y^
Tuesday’s market, slaughter jo3i 71 294 36
steers jading ChsteJl.7s Wedncsday Auctionhigher. Slaughter (toWsSOd to 913 64 597 142
|1.50 higher. J^aMghter Last Wed. Auctionbullocksgrading Good 75c to IMS 91 733 35
!HLhiS^f 1*US^:bS CATTLE: Compared to

Monday slaughter steers
JJlJfn fully 50 higher, instance 1.0038.85-40.75, G00d higher; Cows steady toStandard 34.75-35.75. Few Bullocks mostly 50

- higher; Bulls 50-1.00 higher.
33.00- Utility & High SLAUGHTER STEERS:
Dr «ssl^ncc^r High Choice and Prime 1050-cows couple to 1350 40.104i.10, few 41.10-
33.60, otters 30.50-32.10, 41M. choice 950-1300 lb.
s“®®" B‘l^25’ SS* yield grade 24 38.0040.50,
down to 26.M. Pew (Jwice g,.ade 2 40.5040.85;daughter bullocks 38.60- low choke39.60, Good 37M49.W, k- 3 Good 34.7M8.00.

c
at 41.75, Standard SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:

Choice 800-1050 lb. 36.00-
H7^l^ib3, Slaughter bldls 38.00; Good 33.5(135.50.
37.1040.10. COWg. Utmty high

CalvesMl dressing Cutter 32.0033.50,
Supply included 40 percent few 33.50j4.25; Cutter 30.00-

fatm calves. Few Choice 32.50-, Conner and low Cuttervealers 58.00-60.50, Good 29.00-30.00.
fi'KiPJPIJZZ. ™!S?SLd Bullocks: Choice 950-1250

lb- 36.2538.75, couple 39.35-40.0048.00, 7035 lbs. 36.00- Good 33.00J6.25.
39.50, Farm calves, holstem BULLS; Yield grade 1
bulls 85-130 lbs. 43.0035.00; n00.i600 lb. 36.50-39.50,
f«w il oi?f^LheiferS 8M25 several 40.0041.35; yield
lbs. 39.5049.00. '

grade 2 1000-1500 lb. 33.50-
Sheep37 36.50.

Few Choice 75-80 lbs. VEAL CALVES: Vealerssprmgslaughterlambs 44.50- looj.OO tower.
45.50, Good 60-75 lbs. 43.00- VEALERS: Prime 70.00-
43.50, Slaughter ewes 12.00- 73 50j couple 74.00-75.50;
15-°°- Choice 62.00-68.00; Good
no ' 50.00-58.00; Standard 40.00-

48.00; Utility 80-100 lb. 35.00-BULLOCKS: Choice 900*. 4Q Q 0
SHEEP: Spring lambs

'39.00-39.85; Good 32.25-35.75.> to wea£
BULLS: Yield grade 1 SPRING LAMBS: Choice

nOO-iJOO lb. 36.75-39.75, five lb 41.5046.50, one lothead 42.0045.85; yield grade 107 jb 40 qq- Goo(i 65-90 lb2 1000-1500 lb. 33.50-36.50. « sajm «i
VEAL CALVES: Vealers

weak to 2.00 lower.
VEALERS: Few Prime

70.00- Choice 62.00-
68.00; Good 52.00-61.00;
Standard 42.00-52.00; Utility
80-95 lb. 32.00-36.50, couple
lots 100-115 lb. 38.1040.00,
few 55-75 lb. 25.00-27.00.

RETURNED TO FARM:
Bulk 80-115 lb. Holstein
heifers 38.5040.00, one lot 120
lb. 45.50; bulk 100-115 lb. bull
calves 57.00-61.00, one lot 120-
125 lb. 48.50.

SHEEP; No-market test.

New Holland
Horse

Auction

Thursday, Jane27
CattleCalves Sheep

Today 1280 388 9
Last Thursday

1377 369 28
Last Year

1386 423 43
CATTLE: Compared to

last Thursday slaughter
steers 1.00-2.00 higher, in-
stances 2.50 higher; cows
1.00- higher, most ad-
vance on Canner and Cutter;
bullocks 1.00-2.00 higher;
bulls 1.00-1.50 higher.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
High Choice and Prime 1075-
1300 lb. 40.50-42.10; Choice
950-1350 lb. yield grade 2-4
39.00- several mainly
yield , grade 2 41.75-43.35;
high Good and low Choice
1100-1350 lb. 37.10-39.00;
Good 35.50-38.50; Standard
34.5036.60, one lot 975 lb.
33.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 750-925 lb. 36.75-39.00;
Good 36.00-36.75.

COWS: Utility and high
dressing Cutter 33.00-34.50,
few 34.50-35.50; Cutter 30.50-
33.75; Canner and low Cutter
29.00-31.00.

Monday, June 24,1974
Reported receipts of 606

head of horses, mules afid
ponies. Market stronger than
last week.

Load of Ohio riding horses
160-395.

Load of lowa riding horses
140-390-

Load of lowa riding horses
160-420.

Load of Kansas riding
horses 165-275.

BULLOCKS: Choice 900-
1250 lb. 37.00-39.50, few 40.50-
42.50; Good 35.00-37.25.

BULLS: Yield grade 1
1100-1700 lb. 37.50-40.00,
several 40.50-43.75; yield
grade 2 1000-1500 lb. 34.35-
37.60.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
3.00-5.00 lower, although
Utility mostly steady.

VEALERS: Choice 60.00-
63.00; Good 02.00-60.00;
Standard 45.00-50.00; Utility ~

70-105 lb. 35.00-40.00, few
40.00-42.00.

SHEEP; One lot Good 48
lb. 42.00.

Load of Kentucky riding
horses 190-300.

LAST YEAR 33 MILLION
PEOPLE IN 36 FOREIGN
COUNTRIES WERE HELPED
BY CARE FOOD, SELF-
HELP, HEALTH AND
EMERGENCY PROGRAMS.
CONTRIBUTIONS FROM
AMERICANS MADE THIS
AID POSSIBLE.

Load of Tennessee riding
horses 180-335.

Load of Tennessee riding
horses 245-425.

Load o! Tennessee riding
horses 180-335.

AUCTIONS makes the difference in
marketing livestock!

New Holland makes the difference
in auctions!

MONDAY 9:00 A.M. Fat Hogs
2:30P.M. —Fat Steers, Bulls, Cows &Veal

Horse SaIe—MONDAY at 10:00 A.M.
Hay, Straw &Ear Com—MONDAY 11:00A.M.

Local work horses 320-500,
205-280, driving horses

165-335,riding horses 140-225,
better horses 240-410.

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES BfC.

Lightweight killers JL4-18,
heavyweight killers 20-23.

Mare ponies 25-60, colts 10-
18, geldings 25-55, larger
ponies 75-160,

Phone:7l7-354-4341

News
Composite

Report
Friday,~Jane 2t

: CattleCalves
ThisWeek ' 4600 1200
Last Week . 4233 961
Last Year . 5270 ■ 1093

CATTLE; Slaughter steers
1.00- higher, Cows 1.00-
1.50 higher, most advance on
Conner and Cutter. Bullocks
1.00- higher, Bulls 1.00-
1.50 higher. Supply included
55 percent slaughter steers,
15 percent bulls and 15
percent cows.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
High Choice and Prime 1050-
1350 lbs. 40.0042.10; Choice
950-1350 lbs. 28.0041.50, few
yield grade 2 at the dse
41.5043.351 High Good and
low Choice 37.0039.00; Good
34.55-38.50; Standard 33.00-
36.60.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 750-1050 lbs. 36.00-
39.-00, couple 39.00-39.85;
Good 32.2036.75.

COWS: Utility and high
Dressing Cutter 32.00-34.50,
few at die close 34.50-35.50;
Cutter 30.50-33.50; Canner
and low Cutter 29.00-31.00.

BULLOCKS: Choice 900-
1250 lbs. 36.50-39.50, few
40.0042.50; Good 33.00-37.00.

BULLS: Yield grade 1
1100-1700 lbs. 36.6040.00,
several 40.0043.75, couple'43-
7545.85; yield grade 2 1000-
1500 lbs. 33.50-37.00.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
1.00-2.00 lower; 'instances

>3.00 lower on Choice and
Prime.

VEALERS: Prime 69.00-
73.00, few early part of week
74.00- Choice 60.00-
68.00; Good 50.00-6d.00;
Standard .42.00-50.00; Utility
80-110 lbs.' 30.00-40.00, few
40.00- couple lots 55-75
lbs. 25.00-27.00.

RETURN TO FARM: Bulk
80-115 lbs. holstein heifers
38.50-40.00, 1 lot 120 lbs.
45.50; bulk 100-115 lbs. bull
calves 57.00-61.00, 1 lot 120-
125 lbs. 48.50.

COMPLETE
LIVESTOCK

BUYING SERVICE
Specializing in orderbuying

ofStockers & Feeders
FRANKDUSSINGER

LIVESTOCK ORDER BUYER
PHONE; 1717) 397-7539
MIRTH UVESTOCX

Washington Boro, Pa. 17582
Office Phone [7l7] 872-5491

John Bowman
Phone: (717|6535728

VINTAGE SALES STABLES,
Inc.

PARADISE, PENNA.
BULLS, STEERS, BUTCHER COWS,

LAMBS AND VEAL CALVES
SOLD ON COMMISSION

SALE EVERY TUESDAY 12 MOON
HOG SALES

Every Saturday At 9:00 A.M.
Every Wednesday At 9:00 A.M.

For 1Marketing Information
Phone Area Code 717-442-4181

Box 100 Paradise, Pa.
10mi East ofLancaster on Rt. 30


